Name:

Spelling Quiz for Category: reflexive_verbs_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

1 to commence, to make a start
treenaesrs
3) to strive
rseafnaa
5) to flatter oneself
sonerseljai
7) to bathe oneself
arbsean
9 to be agitated
agtaseir
11) to complain
uagsejre
13) to get away from
aersealj
15) to fall in love
mseeornaar
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2)

4)

6)

8)

10)

12)

14)

16)

Date:

to take care of oneself

ucdarsie

to write to each other

ebsircrise

to get done

heraces

to hurry up

apresuarers

to escape

fugears

to shrink

eesengrco

to burn (oneself)

ueasqgmer

to get rid of

rsielbra
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Name:

(continued) Spelling Quiz for Category: reflexive_verbs_1
Order all the letters and fill in the blank with the corrected word.

17) to overload oneself
secrrsobraaeg
19) to be mistaken, to make a mistake
eirsgoceuva
21) to be disappointed, to be baffled
le arshseulvncaco
23)

to say goodbye, to take leave of someone

ersesdiedp
25) to shave
irsatfeae
27) to subscribe
ubrsescrsii
29) to cut oneself
crsrtaoe
31) to avoid

grdaseuar ed
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Date:

18)

to informe one's self

ienforarms

20)

to escape

capaerses

22)

24)

26)

28)

30)

32)

to be surprised

renrpdssoere

to employ one's self

mpaeelers

to get scared

rsestapane

to get lost

rsperdee

to express one's self

eearprxsse

to insist, strive

emeearsph

6be87




Name: Date:

Answer Key for Worksheet 6be87

Spelling Quiz starting on page 1

1 = estrenarse , 2 = cuidarse , 3 = afanarse , 4 = escribirse , 5 = lisonjearse , 6 = hacerse , 7 = bafiarse , 8 = apresurarse , 9
= agitarse , 10 = fugarse , 11 = quejarse , 12 = encogerse , 13 = alejarse , 14 = quemarse , 15 = enamorarse , 16 = librarse ,
17 = sobrecargarse , 18 = informarse , 19 = equivocarse , 20 = escaparse , 21 = llevarse un chasco , 22 = sorprenderse , 23
= despedirse , 24 = emplearse , 25 = afeitarse , 26 = espantarse , 27 = suscribirse , 28 = perderse , 29 = cortarse , 30 =
expresarse , 31 = guardarse de , 32 = empefiarse
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